INDUSTRIAL VACUUM SYSTEM, DUPLEX
TANK-MOUNTED, LUBRICATED ROTARY VANE
1 – 7.5 HP
EMSE CORPORATION | 208 PASSAIC AVENUE | Unit 3 Fairfield, NJ 07004 | 1-800-935-EMSE | WWW.EMSE.COM
The EMSE CORPORATION Industrial vacuum system is a completely
packaged assembly featuring oil-lubricated rotary vane vacuum pumps,
U.L. listed control cabinet, an ASME receiver and the accessories
required to meet and exceed the current code requirements.

(SCFM)
Inlet
NPT
Outlet
NPT
Tank
(gallon)
Dimensions
(inches) Weight
(lbs.)
Sound
level
dB(A)
System FLA
Pump System L W H 208V 230V 460V
1DRB1T60-IND 1 5.1 10.2 3/4” 3/4” 60 61 30 52 640 66 9 9 6
1DRB1T80-IND 1 5.1 10.2 3/4” 3/4” 80 72 30 52 680 66 9 9 6
1DRB1.5T60-IND 1.5 7 14 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 60 61 30 52 700 66 9 9 6
1DRB1.5T80-IND 1.5 7 14 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 72 30 52 840 66 9 9 6
1DRB2T60-IND 2 11 22 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 60 61 30 52 750 67 17 17 10
1DRB2T80-IND 2 11 22 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 72 30 52 860 67 17 17 10
1DRB2T120-IND 2 11 22 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 120 77 30 56 950 67 17 22 13
1DRB3T80-IND 3 17 34 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 75 32 54 875 68 23 22 13
1DRB3T120-IND 3 17 34 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 120 77 32 56 975 68 23 22 13
1DRB5T80-IND 5 26 52 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 80 75 36 56 1045 70 36 34 19
1DRB5T120-IND 5 26 52 1 1/4” 1 1/4” 120 77 36 56 1145 70 36 34 19
1DRB5HT80-IND 5 37 74 2” 2” 80 75 36 56 1375 72 36 34 19
1DRB5HT120-IND 5 37 74 2” 2” 120 77 36 56 1475 72 36 34 19
1DRB7.5T120-IND 7.5 52 104 2” 2” 120 80 46 66 1620 74 54 55 30
1DRB7.5T200-IND 7.5 52 104 2” 2” 200 89 46 66 1820 74 54 55 30
NOTES:
1. Capacity show is with both pumps running
2. To convert free air capacity (SCFM) to expanded air capacity (ACFM), multiply SCFM by 2.74
3. Maximum ambient temperature: 100ºF for standard systems